
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

URSC/PUBLIC TENDER NOTICE NO.02/25-26-01                                         03.06.2025 
 
 

शुİȠ-पũ संƥा/ अनुशेष -01/ Corrigendum/ Addendum -01               
 
Reference to our Tender No. URSC/CE/IS202400054201 dated 07.05.2025, Pre-bid meeting 
held on 22.05.2025 at ISITE, Bangalore, Additions/ modifications pertaining to the subject 
tender are as follows: 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Existing clause Revised clause 

1 - Add: Sample of Unmatched Datacard from Subsystem 
Users. 

2 - Add: Sample of Matched Datacard by Integration Users  
3 - Add: Sampls of List of Connectors. 
4 - Add: Minutes of the Pre-Bid meeting dated 22.05.2025 
5 Bid submission due date: 

05.06.2025 ; 14:30 hrs 
Bid submission due date: 
18.06.2025 ; 14:30 hrs. 

6 Bid opening date 
05.06.2025 ; 15:00 hrs 

Bid opening date 
18.06.2025 ; 15:00 hrs. 

 
 

                                                         Sd/- 
व. Ůधान, Ţय व भंडार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

 

 

भारत सरकार ,अंतįरƗ िवभाग /Government of India, Department of Space 
यू.आर .राव उपŤह केȾ  ) यू.आर.एस.सी(./ U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC] 

)पूवŊ मŐ इसरो उपŤह केȾ/ (Formerly known as ISRO Satellite Centre) 
एच.ए.एल .एयरपोटŊ रोड ,िवमानपुरा पोː, 

HAL Airport Road, Vimanapura Post, 
बŐगलूŜ/Bengaluru - 560 017 

भारत/India  


